

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 864/2024
Krishan Kumar Gupta S/o Ramdayal Gupta
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 564/2024
Jhabar Singh Kharra S/o Shri Harlal Singh Kharra
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 636/2024
Umaid Singh Rao Son Of Late Bhanwar Singh Rao
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1114/2024
Nehru Lal Son Of Shri Murlidhar
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mahesh Gupta Mr. S.S. Hora Mr. Pankaj Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Punia, Public Prosecutor Mr. Sudhir Jain & Mr. M.S. Saini for complainant

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA
Order

12/11/2024

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to place on record the complete set of the charge-sheet.

List these matters after two weeks.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J