


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 864/2024

Krishan Kumar Gupta S/o Ramdayal Gupta

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 564/2024

Jhabar Singh Kharra S/o Shri Harlal Singh Kharra

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 636/2024

Umaid Singh Rao Son Of Late Bhanwar Singh Rao

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1114/2024

Nehru Lal Son Of Shri Murlidhar

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mahesh Gupta Mr. Swadeelp Singh Hora Mr. Pankaj Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. amit Gupta, P.P. Mr. Sudhir Jain Mr. Mangal Singh Saini

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

11/08/2025

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 864/2024

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 636/2024

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1114/2024

योग्य लोक अभियोजक एवं परिवादी के योग्य अधिवक्ता जवाब प्रस्तुत करने हेतु अवसर चाहते हैं।

पत्रावली एक सप्ताह बाद सूचीबद्ध की जावे।

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 564/2024

पत्रावली एक सप्ताह बाद सूचीबद्ध की जावे।

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J