


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 564/2024

Jhabar Singh Kharra S/o Shri Harlal Singh Kharra

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 636/2024
2. S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 864/2024
3. S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1114/2024

For Petitioner(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, PP
Mr. Vivek Sharma, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

05/01/2026

None appears for the petitioner.

List the matter in next week.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J